The Sales Tutor

FAST TRACK Sales Action Plan

Time Management – Worksheet

The Key – Focus on HIGH RESULTS Activities

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday



	8:00 am
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00 am
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00 am
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00 am
	
	
	
	
	

	NOON
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00 pm
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00 pm
	
	
	
	
	


Note:  I have left the weekend days OFF the weekly planner for a reason.  This is the time to be with FAMILY and FRIENDS…….  There will be times when a proposal or work will take the place of that time!  BUT SHOULD NOT BE VERY OFTEN!

Note:  MAKE sure you leave OPEN TIME on your calendar….your calendar is a living breathing document that will change!

The key – HIGH RESULTS come from Activities that focus on time spent with and on your Clients!

